
GSTIN No . : 09AGIPS473702ZO 

SAMA ROH CATERERS 
109/421, BU FEET ROAD , BRAHM NAGAR 

SAMAROH CATERERS 
SALE BILL 

Bill No. : BRS2223493 Date : 01/05/2022 12-40 
KOT No. : 789 

Table No. : 207 Pax : 1 Steward : SHYAM BAHAO 
=--======::::o,,,===-===-ro==·--·-

ltern Name Qty. Rate 
HSN/ SAC Code 
MINERAL WATER 
':!'if:~'..: I 

TAWA ROTI 
IJ:il;:Jj \ 

DAL TADKA 
:J:J'J(;·:;::; I 

KASHMIR! PULAO 
~J':J,{ ;'~1 

GROSS AMOUNT 
SGST 
CGST 
NET AMOUNT 

Su~, 

5",I, 

t·, 11 

:- % 

2 

2.0 

1 

·1 

25.00 

20.00 

140.00 

'130.00 

RLq:i i=,,;~. Tl 11·0-:•~ Ht111dred (;r::v'"'nl y l::1~111 (inly 

I Tax% I Txb.Amt." CGST . SGST 
\ 2 50\ . 360.00 9.00 . 9.00 
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